Position

Park Ranger
Park Craft Specialist
Park Supervisor Il

Park Ranger

Other Positions Held Special District

East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District

Department Total Wages

Las Trampas
Las Trampas
Las Trampas

Las Trampas

$85,897
$81,478
$80,164
$71,519

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$26,993
$28,725
$10,430
$26,943



