Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Park Ranger		East Bay Regional Park District	Las Trampas	\$85,897	\$26,993
Park Craft Specialist		East Bay Regional Park District	Las Trampas	\$81,478	\$28,725
Park Supervisor II		East Bay Regional Park District	Las Trampas	\$80,164	\$10,430
Park Ranger		East Bay Regional Park District	Las Trampas	\$71,519	\$26,943